
Appearance:

Color:

Flavor:

19.75 12.875 14 2.0601 7 4

Per 100g

421.05

4.74

4.21

0

0

21.05

95.79

0

77.89

77.89

0

0

0

0

0

X RTE

Not-RTE

Limits Completely Produced with Genetic Engineering.

Negative X Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.

Negative May be produced with Genetic Engineering.

NOT Produced with Genetic Engineering.

STORAGE CONDITIONS

Recommended Condition: Best stored at ≤70°F.

Listeria Genus (/25g)

Gross Weight: (Lbs.) 26.08

Recommended Condition: Best shipped at ≤70°F.

SHIPPING CONDITIONS

Gross Weight: (Kg.) 11.83

*The above attributes are provided by the product manufacturer. Parameters 

are guaranteed attributes. It is not indicative of product testing. 

MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES*

Attributes

Salmonella (/25g)

Kosher OU-Pareve

Alternate Condition: May be shipped in freezer or refer truck at 0°F for less than 7 days.

25

N/A

Country of Origin USA Net Weight: (Kg.) 11.34

Case GTIN

Ready-To-Eat (RTE) Status:

GENETIC ENGINEERING STATEMENT

ALLERGENS: NONE.

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Corn Syrup, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil; less than 2% of: Citric Acid, Tapioca Dextrin, Modified Corn Starch, Natural and Artificial Flavors, 

Colors (Red 40 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 2 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Titanium Dioxide, Blue 1 Lake, Yellow 6, Red 40, Yellow 5, Blue 1), 

Sodium Citrate, Carnauba Wax. 

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

NUTRIENT

CALORIES

VITAMIN D (mcg)

CALCIUM (mg)

IRON (mg)

TOTAL FAT (g)

SATURATED FAT (g)

CHOLESTEROL (mg)

SODIUM (mg)

POTASSIUM (mg)

Brand Name: Thrive Foods Net Weight: (Lbs.)

TRANS FAT (g)

TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE (g)

DIETARY FIBER (g)

TOTAL SUGARS (g)

ADDED SUGARS (g)

PROTEIN (g)

Pack Size: 1 x 25 Lbs.

Case Dimensions: 

L[depth]xWxH in. Case Cube(ft
3
): Pallet Conf. (TI / HI)

Manufacturer Item # 201200

 Fruity flavor; no objectionable flavor

 purple, yellow, green, orange, and red colored, with white center

Typical of freeze dried skittles 

Freeze Dried Skittles

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES

Issue Date: 6/18/2024 Revision: A

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

RolosS464-250 Freeze Dried Skittles



320 Fairchild St., Pueblo, Co 81001         Phone: 800-748-4635        Fax: (719) 948-4908

LABEL / CASE GRAPHICS

CODE FORMAT

GLUTEN NO NO NO

FD&C ARTIFICIAL COLOR YES NO NO

Manufactured  Date:

MUSTARD NO NO NO

SESAME NO NO NO

CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH NO NO NO

SULFITES > 10 ppm NO NO NO

WHEAT NO NO NO

FISH NO NO NO

MILK AND DERIVATIVES NO NO NO

SOY AND DERIVATIVES NO NO NO

EGG AND DERIVATIVES NO NO NO

COMPONENT PRESENT IN PRODUCT

PRESENT IN PRODUCTS           

MANUFACTURED ON THE 

SAME LINE

PRESENT IN THE SAME 

MANUFACTURING PLANT

PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES NO NO NO

TREE NUTS AND DERIVATIVES NO NO NO

ALLERGEN / SENSATIZER TABLE

SHELF LIFE

Recommended Shelf Life: 450 days.


