S464-250 Freeze Dried Skittles



Issue Date:	6/18/2024	Revision:	A	Manufacturer Item #	201200
issue Bute.	0/10/2021	100 1151011.	1 1	Manaractarer reciti ii	201200

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Freeze Dried Skittles

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES								
Appearance:	ppearance: Typical of freeze dried skittles							
Color:	purple, yellov	purple, yellow, green, orange, and red colored, with white center						
Flavor:	Fruity flavor; no objectionable flavor							
Pack Size:	1 x 25 Lbs.							
Case Dimensions:								
L[depth]xWxH in.	19.75	12.875	14	Case Cube(ft ³):	2.0601	Pallet Conf. (TI / HI)	7	4

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Corn Syrup, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil; less than 2% of: Citric Acid, Tapioca Dextrin, Modified Corn Starch, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Colors (Red 40 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 2 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Titanium Dioxide, Blue 1 Lake, Yellow 6, Red 40, Yellow 5, Blue 1), Sodium Citrate, Carnauba Wax.

ALLERGENS: NONE.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION				
NUTRIENT	Per 100g			
CALORIES	421.05			
TOTAL FAT (g)	4.74			
SATURATED FAT (g)	4.21			
TRANS FAT (g)	0			
CHOLESTEROL (mg)	0			
SODIUM (mg)	21.05			
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE (g)	95.79			
DIETARY FIBER (g)	0			
TOTAL SUGARS (g)	77.89			
ADDED SUGARS (g)	77.89			
PROTEIN (g)	0			
VITAMIN D (mcg)	0			
CALCIUM (mg)	0			
IRON (mg)	0			
POTASSIUM (mg)	0			

Brand Name:	Thrive Foods	Net Weight: (Lbs.)	25
Country of Origin	USA	Net Weight: (Kg.)	11.34
Case GTIN	N/A	Gross Weight: (Lbs.)	26.08
Kosher	OU-Pareve	Gross Weight: (Kg.)	11.83

Ready-To-Eat (RTE) Status:		
X	RTE	
	Not-RTE	

MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES*				
Attributes	Limits			
Salmonella (/25g)	Negative			
Listeria Genus (/25g)	Negative			

^{*}The above attributes are provided by the product manufacturer. Parameters are guaranteed attributes. It is not indicative of product testing.

	GENETIC ENGINEERING STATEMENT				
	Completely Produced with Genetic Engineering.				
X	Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.				
	May be produced with Genetic Engineering.				
	NOT Produced with Genetic Engineering.				

STORAGE CONDITIONS			
Recommended Condition:	Best stored at $\leq 70^{\circ}$ F.		

SHIPPING CONDITIONS				
Recommended Condition:	Best shipped at ≤70°F.			
Alternate Condition:	May be shipped in freezer or refer truck at 0°F for less than 7 days.			

SHELF LIFE				
Recommended Shelf Life:	450 days.			

ALLERGEN / SENSATIZER TABLE					
COMPONENT	PRESENT IN PRODUCT	PRESENT IN PRODUCTS MANUFACTURED ON THE SAME LINE	PRESENT IN THE SAME MANUFACTURING PLANT		
PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO		
TREE NUTS AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO		
EGG AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO		
MILK AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO		
SOY AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO		
WHEAT	NO	NO	NO		
FISH	NO	NO	NO		
CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH	NO	NO	NO		
SULFITES > 10 ppm	NO	NO	NO		
MUSTARD	NO	NO	NO		
SESAME	NO	NO	NO		
GLUTEN	NO	NO	NO		
FD&C ARTIFICIAL COLOR	YES	NO	NO		

CODE FORMAT

Manufactured Date:

MRXXXXXX = X represents the numeric code auto generated by an ERP system

LABEL / CASE GRAPHICS

FREEZE DRIED SKITTLES

PRODUCT CODE: 201200

LOT NUMBER: MR123456

Ingredients: Sugar, Com Syrup, Hydrogenated Palm Kemel Oil; less than 2% of: Citric Acid, Taploca

Dextrin, Modified Corn Starch, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Colors (Red 40 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake,

Blue 2 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Titanium Dioxide, Blue 1 Lake, Yellow 6, Red 40, Yellow 5, Blue 1),

Sodium Citrate, Carnauba Wax.

PRODUCTION DATE: 10-Apr-2024

BEST USE BY: 11-Jul-2025

NET WEIGHT: 25 lbs

PRODUCT MADE IN USA - THRIVE FOODS (209) 529 - 0150

STORE AT OR BELOW 70'F & 65% RH